
MSM
Code

Manufacturer’s
Code

Size
Package

Weight (kg)

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

245,11

270,02

350,52

411,48

495,30

596,90

-

-

-

Quantity per
Package (pcs)

Length
(mm)

100

50

40

30

20

8

4

2

1

20,0

16,0

22,0

26,0

26,0

18,0

5,5

8,6

15

MI-541

MI-542

MI-543

MI-544

MI-545

MI-546

MI-547.H

MI-548.H

MI-549.H

90° -THREADED ELBOW

MI-541

PRO-STAR

PRE GALVANIZED / Optional HOT DIP GALVANIZED

Used for 90° turns of IMC conduits.

1/2" ÷ 2" elbows are coated with Pre-Galvanized, 2 1/2" ÷ 4" elbows are coated with Hot-Dip Galvanized.

8320

8321

8322

8323

8324

8325

8326

8327

8328

IMC TYPE THREADED GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUIT ACCESSORIES (ELBOWS)

Outside dia.
(mm)

20,70

26,10

32,77

41,59

47,82

59,93

72,52

88,29

113,44

A Radius
(mm)

101,60

114,30

146,05

184,15

209,55

241,30

-

-

-

Nominal Wall
Thickness (mm)

1,79

1,90

2,15

2,16

2,29

2,41

3,81

3,81

3,81

A (Radius)

PRODUCT TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

MANUFACTURER

MATERIAL

GALVANIZED STEEL

COATING
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Usage Areas

CERTIFICATES


